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TWO SHIFT SYSTEM TIME TABLE FOR LEVEL THREE (CLASSES FIVE AND SIX) 
	MORNING
	7:15
7:30
	7:30
8:00
	8:00
8:30
	8:30
9:00
	9:00
9:30
	9:30
10:00
	10:00
10:30
	10:30
11:00
	11:00
11:30
	11:30
12:00
	12:00
12:30
	 

	AFTERNOON
	12:40
12:55
	12:55
1:25
	1:25
1:55
	1:55
2:25
	2:25
2:50
	2:50
3:20
	3:20
3:50
	3:50
4:20
	4:20
4:40
	4:40
5:00
	5:00
5:20
	

	DURATION
	15’’
	30’’
	30’’
	30’’
	25’’
	30’’
	30’’
	30’’
	20’’
	20’’
	20’’
	

	Monday
	ANNOUNCEMENT – INSPECTION CLEANING – HYGIENE – ASSEMBLY - REGISTRATION
	MATHS
	GEOG.
	ENG.
	HEALTH EDUC.
	MATHS
	LONG BREAK
	FREN.
	ENG.
	NAT. LANG. / CULT
	AGRO PAST
	

	Tuesday
	
	ENG.
	MATHS
	HEALTH EDUC.
	Visual Atrs
	TECHNO / ENGIN.
	
	FREN.
	ICT
	ENG.
	AGRO. PAST.
	

	Wednesday
	
	MATHS
	ENG.
	HIST.
	ICT
	MATHS
	
	FREN.
	ICT
	NAT. LANG. / CULT
	PERFO ARTS

	Thursday
	
	HOME ECONS
	CITIZEN
	VISUAL ARTS
	ICT
	MATHS
	
	FREN.
	FREN
	ARTS/CRAFTS
	ENG.
	

	Friday
	
	MATHS
	ENG.
	HOME ECONS
	TECHNO / ENGIN.
	MATHS
	
	ARTS / CRAFT
	ENVIR. SCIENCE.
	ENG.
	NAT. LANG. / CULT
	

	Saturday
	
	MATHS
	ENG
	FREN
	ENG.
	ENG.
	ENVIRON
MENTAL SCIENCE
	ENVIRON
MENTAL SCIENCE
	PES
	
	



	PERIODE
	DURATION
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY 

	7H30-8H
	30 min
	English Reading Of Literature
	English Grammar, vocabulary and pronunciation.
	MATHS
Measurement And Size
	MATHS( GEOMETRY AND SPACE)
	Listening and Speaking


	8H-8H30 
	30 min
	English Grammar, vocabulary and pronunciation
	English Reading
	English Reading
	Maths Geometry  And Space
	Maths
Statistics And Graph

	 8H30-9H
	30 min
	Mathematics Set And Logic
	Maths Numbers And Operation
	French
	English Reading
	Maths
Statistics And Graph

	9H-9H30
	30 min
	FRENCH
	Maths Numbers And Operation
	ENGLISH( WRITING)
	English Grammar
	English
Written Composition

	9H30-10H
	30 min
	B
	R
	E
	A
	K

	10H-10H30 
	30 min
	French
	French
	MATHS(Measurement and size)
	French
	French

	10H30-H11H
	30 min
	ICT
	Spelling Dictation
	English ( vocabulary))
	ICT
	ICT

	11H-11H30
	30 min
	ARTS AND CRAFT
	ARTS AND CRAFT
	HISTORY)
	TEC/ENGINEERING
	National Language And Culture

	11H30-12H
	30 min
	HEALTH SCIENCE
	GEOGRAPHY
	ARTS( VISUAL)
	CITIZENSHIP
	National Language And Culture

	12H-12H30
	30 min
	B
	R
	E
	A
	K

	 12H30-13H
	30 min
	ICT
	Arts (VISUAL)
	
Extra Curricular Activities
	Health Education
	ICT

	13H13H30
	30 min
	Environmental Science
	ICT
	
	HEALTH EDUCATION
	Home Economic

	 13H30-H14
	30 min
	Environmental Science
	PES
	
	Agro pastoral
	Home Economic

	14H-14H30
	30 min
	TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING
	PES
	
	Agro pastoral
	Arts ( PERFORMING)





                                              


SUBJECT ANALYSIS FOR LEVEL THREE
ENGLISH ------- 6hrs, MATHS--------- 4hrs 30 mins, FRENCH --------- 3hrs HOME ECONOMICS ---------1hr, ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE.-------- 1hr, HEALTH EDUC.  ---------1hrs, HISTORY ------------30 Mins ,ICT  -------- 2hrS, GEOGRAPHY  ----------30mins PERFORMING ARTS ------30mins,  AGRO-PASTORAL --------- 1HOUR, VISUAL ARTS -------- 30 mins,  PES 1 HOUR
 TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING ----------1hr ,NATIONAL LANGUAGES AND
